
WINTER 2018 25/11/2018
11/25/2018

Match Results by Division

CDP - SS
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Rastelli, Gaetano IT411337 216,11 37 43,14 6 0 49,14 1 53,68 1 0 54,68 1 30,08 23 0 53,08 1 27,26 1 0 28,26 1 24,95 6 0 30,95 1
- Giannuzzi, Domenico XXX DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

CDP - UN
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DC Giovannini, Gianni XXX 202,22 23 37,73 2 0 39,73 1 46,92 4 0 50,92 1 41,88 13 0 54,88 1 27,29 2 0 29,29 1 25,40 2 0 27,40 1

SSP - MA
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DC Mazzieri, Andrea It0144 118,71 16 18,76 2 0 20,76 1 24,18 0 0 24,18 1 30,22 3 0 33,22 1 14,39 1 0 15,39 1 15,16 10 0 25,16 1

SSP - EX
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Novi, Mirco it625681 144,63 39 26,63 7 0 33,63 2 20,80 4 0 24,80 1 27,16 6 0 33,16 1 15,15 3 0 18,15 2 15,89 19 0 34,89 2
2 Reggiani, Alberto IT2209 161,69 44 20,40 10 0 30,40 1 28,56 13 0 41,56 2 35,31 16 0 51,31 2 15,69 1 0 16,69 1 17,73 4 0 21,73 1

SSP - SS
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Zanichelli, Umberto IT200838 163,09 23 30,86 2 0 32,86 2 32,70 0 0 32,70 3 29,99 15 0 44,99 1 24,18 2 0 26,18 5 22,36 4 0 26,36 1
2 Naldi, Alfonso It1416 175,97 29 41,84 0 0 41,84 6 29,22 3 0 32,22 2 31,47 17 0 48,47 2 20,65 0 0 20,65 2 23,79 9 0 32,79 4
3 Karakitsos, Babis IT1762 176,79 46 36,90 1 0 37,90 5 22,59 6 3 31,59 1 30,39 20 0 50,39 3 21,91 6 0 27,91 6 16,00 13 0 29,00 3
4 Cerabona, Franco IT219400 180,28 58 29,66 0 0 29,66 1 28,96 8 0 36,96 5 28,49 30 0 58,49 5 20,04 0 0 20,04 1 15,13 20 0 35,13 5
5 Mantegazzini, Carlo IT234064 189,23 47 31,19 2 0 33,19 3 35,51 1 0 36,51 4 31,52 24 0 55,52 4 23,38 0 0 23,38 3 20,63 20 0 40,63 6
6 Manfredonia, Giampaolo IT667432 189,36 23 34,44 1 0 35,44 4 38,53 1 0 39,53 6 42,32 19 0 61,32 6 24,05 1 0 25,05 4 27,02 1 0 28,02 2

SSP - MM
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 BOTRUGNO, MARCO IT412519 145,63 16 29,01 0 0 29,01 1 28,85 3 0 31,85 2 36,46 5 0 41,46 1 19,27 1 0 20,27 2 16,04 7 0 23,04 1
2 Ercolini, Gianluca IT166879 164,58 33 33,68 5 0 38,68 5 33,79 0 0 33,79 4 27,36 20 0 47,36 2 19,83 0 0 19,83 1 16,92 8 0 24,92 2
3 Rossi, Roberto IT2273 182,81 34 30,70 2 0 32,70 2 37,72 2 0 39,72 6 36,37 14 0 50,37 3 21,78 2 0 23,78 3 22,24 14 0 36,24 7
4 Della casa, Massimo XXX 196,91 28 36,55 1 0 37,55 4 36,65 1 0 37,65 5 40,85 17 0 57,85 6 31,47 0 0 31,47 8 20,39 9 3 32,39 5
5 Giannicolo, Luigi IT454678 199,74 38 42,04 8 6 56,04 7 31,98 0 0 31,98 3 31,70 24 0 55,70 4 27,20 0 0 27,20 6 22,82 6 0 28,82 3
6 Silingardi, Andrea XXX 209,80 46 35,01 2 0 37,01 3 29,06 0 0 29,06 1 52,00 30 0 82,00 7 23,58 2 0 25,58 5 24,15 12 0 36,15 6
7 Tonazzi, Vittorio XXX 213,83 37 37,46 0 10 47,46 6 40,01 3 0 43,01 7 36,50 20 0 56,50 5 26,52 1 0 27,52 7 26,34 13 0 39,34 8
8 Ferrari, Daniele IT788159 243,60 68 54,06 2 0 56,06 8 39,50 6 0 45,50 8 35,47 52 0 87,47 8 24,38 1 0 25,38 4 22,19 7 0 29,19 4



SSP - NV
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Rabbi, Francesco IT390106 203,61 58 33,69 1 0 34,69 1 31,80 4 0 35,80 1 34,40 46 0 80,40 1 28,41 0 0 28,41 1 17,31 7 0 24,31 1

SSP - UN
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 marchi, roberto XXX 165,06 23 30,72 1 0 31,72 1 32,88 2 0 34,88 1 35,18 18 0 53,18 1 23,62 0 0 23,62 2 19,66 2 0 21,66 1
2 Lonardi, Maino XXX 200,24 44 32,32 2 0 34,32 2 35,23 2 0 37,23 2 38,06 29 0 67,06 2 22,84 0 0 22,84 1 27,79 11 0 38,79 3
3 Bettati, Giovanna XXX 258,72 45 52,58 3 0 55,58 3 45,50 3 0 48,50 3 48,21 26 0 74,21 3 30,83 0 0 30,83 3 33,60 13 3 49,60 4
4 Manini, Daniele XXX 326,78 100 65,58 14 5 84,58 4 41,79 9 0 50,79 4 41,55 55 0 96,55 4 45,98 13 0 58,98 4 26,88 9 0 35,88 2
- (DQ) Ippolito, Leonardo XXX - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ESP - MA
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Corradini, Valerio IT0112 149,77 45 22,02 6 3 31,02 1 22,49 10 0 32,49 1 26,34 22 0 48,34 1 16,56 1 0 17,56 1 14,36 6 0 20,36 1

ESP - EX
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Rodia, Bruno it1639 153,21 38 25,12 3 0 28,12 1 21,70 3 0 24,70 1 32,89 30 0 62,89 1 18,20 0 0 18,20 1 17,30 2 0 19,30 1

ESP - SS
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DC Farnetani, Marco IT330719 136,87 22 25,17 1 0 26,17 1 23,12 2 0 25,12 1 30,92 16 0 46,92 3 17,05 0 0 17,05 1 18,61 3 0 21,61 2
2 Cabassi, Bruno IT699157 151,35 17 38,51 0 0 38,51 6 26,70 3 0 29,70 3 32,89 13 0 45,89 2 20,10 0 0 20,10 3 16,15 1 0 17,15 1
3 Pelagatti, Daniele IT961020 168,69 16 34,01 1 0 35,01 4 33,06 3 0 36,06 7 45,29 9 0 54,29 4 21,45 0 0 21,45 4 18,88 3 0 21,88 3
4 Orselli, Sergio IT242183 174,11 16 39,06 0 0 39,06 7 32,20 1 0 33,20 5 38,69 5 0 43,69 1 26,01 1 0 27,01 9 22,15 9 0 31,15 5
5 Baratto, Paolo IT721781 182,56 30 35,56 0 0 35,56 5 26,73 1 0 27,73 2 42,87 14 0 56,87 7 24,13 2 0 26,13 8 23,27 13 0 36,27 7
6 Karakitsos, Notis IT1618 183,57 49 27,77 2 0 29,77 2 27,01 4 0 31,01 4 37,30 17 0 54,30 5 18,32 1 0 19,32 2 24,17 25 0 49,17 9
7 Miano, Giacomo IT936221 186,25 45 27,43 4 3 34,43 3 22,99 17 3 42,99 8 40,34 16 3 59,34 8 23,82 1 0 24,82 7 17,67 7 0 24,67 4
8 Paolino, Saverio IT335296 188,11 34 38,17 1 0 39,17 8 34,66 1 0 35,66 6 37,01 18 0 55,01 6 22,35 1 0 23,35 6 21,92 13 0 34,92 6
9 Zironi, Mario IT249994 251,83 107 36,10 14 0 50,10 9 31,40 13 0 44,40 9 33,88 54 0 87,88 9 23,19 0 0 23,19 5 20,26 26 0 46,26 8

ESP - MM
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Baggio, Luca It154791 165,57 31 34,13 1 0 35,13 1 23,87 2 0 25,87 1 37,77 19 0 56,77 3 21,10 1 0 22,10 1 17,70 8 0 25,70 1
2 Milanti, Maurizio IT846503 222,38 44 40,57 4 0 44,57 2 41,09 6 0 47,09 5 43,49 12 0 55,49 2 27,08 1 0 28,08 3 26,15 21 0 47,15 4
3 Marsigli, Emanuele IT451271 239,26 38 49,05 5 0 54,05 4 40,18 1 0 41,18 3 28,76 6 0 34,76 1 35,38 1 0 36,38 5 47,89 25 0 72,89 5
4 Vancini, Riccardo XXX 243,65 40 38,28 7 0 45,28 3 38,87 8 0 46,87 4 47,01 14 18 79,01 5 25,71 5 0 30,71 4 35,78 6 0 41,78 3
- Camurri, Emanuele IT346393 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 35,41 3 0 38,41 2 33,99 35 0 68,99 4 18,14 4 0 22,14 2 20,85 8 0 28,85 2



ESP - UN
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Salvigni, Luca IT262288 169,09 20 30,97 0 0 30,97 1 27,83 1 0 28,83 1 44,34 12 0 56,34 1 22,71 0 0 22,71 1 23,24 7 0 30,24 1
2 Riccioli, Luca XXX 329,22 32 68,96 1 0 69,96 2 79,01 1 6 86,01 4 69,15 21 0 90,15 4 40,85 1 0 41,85 4 33,25 8 0 41,25 4
- Baroni, Paolo XXX DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 42,72 11 0 53,72 3 40,01 14 3 57,01 2 25,28 1 0 26,28 3 32,16 3 0 35,16 2
- Borsari, Andrea XXX DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 37,66 6 0 43,66 2 33,29 24 0 57,29 3 24,69 1 0 25,69 2 22,95 14 0 36,95 3

REV - SS
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DC Manganelli, Gian Paolo IT572234 163,71 4 36,36 1 0 37,36 1 33,04 0 0 33,04 1 36,02 2 0 38,02 1 26,05 0 0 26,05 1 28,24 1 0 29,24 1

REV - MM
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Vannozzi, Michele IT1906 213,72 26 40,22 2 0 42,22 1 37,16 0 0 37,16 1 48,55 15 0 63,55 1 23,60 0 0 23,60 1 38,19 9 0 47,19 1

BUG - MM
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DC Bertoni, Gian Luigi IT819150 347,07 81 69,01 4 0 73,01 1 57,67 3 0 60,67 1 57,62 57 0 114,62 1 37,82 0 0 37,82 1 43,95 17 0 60,95 1

BUG - NV
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Bettati, Alberto It968202 369,05 71 69,70 0 0 69,70 1 58,91 3 0 61,91 1 67,00 62 0 129,00 1 47,23 0 0 47,23 1 55,21 6 0 61,21 1

PCC - MM
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DC Bottari, Claudio IT208856 107,88 2 26,20 1 0 27,20 1 23,23 0 0 23,23 1 24,65 0 0 24,65 1 18,32 1 0 19,32 1 13,48 0 0 13,48 1

PCC - NV
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-MA Cai, Xiaote IT999477 134,60 0 33,55 0 0 33,55 1 33,18 0 0 33,18 1 29,52 0 0 29,52 1 21,18 0 0 21,18 1 17,17 0 0 17,17 1

PCC - UN
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Sita, Fabrizio IT142243 293,10 22 50,29 7 0 57,29 1 83,12 2 0 85,12 1 46,50 3 3 52,50 1 57,16 8 0 65,16 1 31,03 2 0 33,03 1

CCP - EX
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DC Ansaloni, Massimiliano It2222 140,21 27 23,34 2 0 25,34 1 23,28 0 0 23,28 1 34,66 16 0 50,66 1 15,31 2 0 17,31 1 16,62 7 0 23,62 1



CCP - SS
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Tomesani, Riccardo IT945155 194,34 49 33,36 8 0 41,36 1 35,05 4 0 39,05 1 33,51 31 0 64,51 1 21,08 2 0 23,08 1 22,34 4 0 26,34 1

CCP - MM
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Di Lecce, Luigi IT809968 217,08 41 47,70 2 0 49,70 1 39,83 0 3 42,83 1 37,95 34 0 71,95 1 22,82 0 0 22,82 1 24,78 5 0 29,78 1

CO - EX
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DC Varoutsas, George IT1468 130,96 21 24,28 2 0 26,28 1 26,76 0 0 26,76 1 24,43 14 0 38,43 1 20,04 0 0 20,04 1 14,45 5 0 19,45 1

CO - MM
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Sandri, Claudio IT2138 189,97 12 42,81 0 0 42,81 1 47,51 3 0 50,51 1 35,26 8 0 43,26 1 32,65 0 0 32,65 1 19,74 1 0 20,74 1

Stage 1 Winner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Mazzieri, Andrea It0144 118,71 16 18,76 2 0 20,76 1 24,18 0 0 24,18 1 30,22 3 0 33,22 1 14,39 1 0 15,39 1 15,16 10 0 25,16 1

Stage 2 Winner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Bottari, Claudio IT208856 107,88 2 26,20 1 0 27,20 1 23,23 0 0 23,23 1 24,65 0 0 24,65 1 18,32 1 0 19,32 1 13,48 0 0 13,48 1

Stage 3 Winner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Bottari, Claudio IT208856 107,88 2 26,20 1 0 27,20 1 23,23 0 0 23,23 1 24,65 0 0 24,65 1 18,32 1 0 19,32 1 13,48 0 0 13,48 1

Stage 4 Winner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Mazzieri, Andrea It0144 118,71 16 18,76 2 0 20,76 1 24,18 0 0 24,18 1 30,22 3 0 33,22 1 14,39 1 0 15,39 1 15,16 10 0 25,16 1

Stage 5 Winner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Bottari, Claudio IT208856 107,88 2 26,20 1 0 27,20 1 23,23 0 0 23,23 1 24,65 0 0 24,65 1 18,32 1 0 19,32 1 13,48 0 0 13,48 1



WINTER 2018 25/11/2018
11/25/2018

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Division Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Bottari, Claudio IT208856 PCC 107,88 2 26,20 1 0 27,20 5 23,23 0 0 23,23 1 24,65 0 0 24,65 1 18,32 1 0 19,32 9 13,48 0 0 13,48 1
2 Mazzieri, Andrea It0144 SSP 118,71 16 18,76 2 0 20,76 1 24,18 0 0 24,18 3 30,22 3 0 33,22 4 14,39 1 0 15,39 1 15,16 10 0 25,16 17
3 Varoutsas, George IT1468 CO 130,96 21 24,28 2 0 26,28 4 26,76 0 0 26,76 8 24,43 14 0 38,43 7 20,04 0 0 20,04 11 14,45 5 0 19,45 5
4 Cai, Xiaote IT999477 PCC 134,60 0 33,55 0 0 33,55 17 33,18 0 0 33,18 21 29,52 0 0 29,52 2 21,18 0 0 21,18 16 17,17 0 0 17,17 3
5 Farnetani, Marco IT330719 ESP 136,87 22 25,17 1 0 26,17 3 23,12 2 0 25,12 6 30,92 16 0 46,92 13 17,05 0 0 17,05 3 18,61 3 0 21,61 8
6 Ansaloni, Massimiliano It2222 CCP 140,21 27 23,34 2 0 25,34 2 23,28 0 0 23,28 2 34,66 16 0 50,66 19 15,31 2 0 17,31 4 16,62 7 0 23,62 13
7 Novi, Mirco it625681 SSP 144,63 39 26,63 7 0 33,63 19 20,80 4 0 24,80 5 27,16 6 0 33,16 3 15,15 3 0 18,15 6 15,89 19 0 34,89 37
8 BOTRUGNO, MARCO IT412519 SSP 145,63 16 29,01 0 0 29,01 7 28,85 3 0 31,85 15 36,46 5 0 41,46 8 19,27 1 0 20,27 14 16,04 7 0 23,04 12
9 Corradini, Valerio IT0112 ESP 149,77 45 22,02 6 3 31,02 12 22,49 10 0 32,49 18 26,34 22 0 48,34 15 16,56 1 0 17,56 5 14,36 6 0 20,36 6
10 Cabassi, Bruno IT699157 ESP 151,35 17 38,51 0 0 38,51 31 26,70 3 0 29,70 12 32,89 13 0 45,89 12 20,10 0 0 20,10 13 16,15 1 0 17,15 2
11 Rodia, Bruno it1639 ESP 153,21 38 25,12 3 0 28,12 6 21,70 3 0 24,70 4 32,89 30 0 62,89 41 18,20 0 0 18,20 7 17,30 2 0 19,30 4
12 Reggiani, Alberto IT2209 SSP 161,69 44 20,40 10 0 30,40 10 28,56 13 0 41,56 38 35,31 16 0 51,31 20 15,69 1 0 16,69 2 17,73 4 0 21,73 10
13 Zanichelli, Umberto IT200838 SSP 163,09 23 30,86 2 0 32,86 15 32,70 0 0 32,70 19 29,99 15 0 44,99 11 24,18 2 0 26,18 37 22,36 4 0 26,36 21
14 Manganelli, Gian Paolo IT572234 REV 163,71 4 36,36 1 0 37,36 28 33,04 0 0 33,04 20 36,02 2 0 38,02 6 26,05 0 0 26,05 35 28,24 1 0 29,24 29
15 Ercolini, Gianluca IT166879 SSP 164,58 33 33,68 5 0 38,68 32 33,79 0 0 33,79 23 27,36 20 0 47,36 14 19,83 0 0 19,83 10 16,92 8 0 24,92 16
16 marchi, roberto XXX SSP 165,06 23 30,72 1 0 31,72 13 32,88 2 0 34,88 24 35,18 18 0 53,18 23 23,62 0 0 23,62 28 19,66 2 0 21,66 9
17 Baggio, Luca It154791 ESP 165,57 31 34,13 1 0 35,13 24 23,87 2 0 25,87 7 37,77 19 0 56,77 33 21,10 1 0 22,10 18 17,70 8 0 25,70 18
18 Pelagatti, Daniele IT961020 ESP 168,69 16 34,01 1 0 35,01 23 33,06 3 0 36,06 27 45,29 9 0 54,29 24 21,45 0 0 21,45 17 18,88 3 0 21,88 11
19 Salvigni, Luca IT262288 ESP 169,09 20 30,97 0 0 30,97 11 27,83 1 0 28,83 10 44,34 12 0 56,34 31 22,71 0 0 22,71 20 23,24 7 0 30,24 31
20 Orselli, Sergio IT242183 ESP 174,11 16 39,06 0 0 39,06 33 32,20 1 0 33,20 22 38,69 5 0 43,69 10 26,01 1 0 27,01 39 22,15 9 0 31,15 33
21 Naldi, Alfonso It1416 SSP 175,97 29 41,84 0 0 41,84 37 29,22 3 0 32,22 17 31,47 17 0 48,47 16 20,65 0 0 20,65 15 23,79 9 0 32,79 35
22 Karakitsos, Babis IT1762 SSP 176,79 46 36,90 1 0 37,90 30 22,59 6 3 31,59 14 30,39 20 0 50,39 18 21,91 6 0 27,91 42 16,00 13 0 29,00 27
23 Cerabona, Franco IT219400 SSP 180,28 58 29,66 0 0 29,66 8 28,96 8 0 36,96 29 28,49 30 0 58,49 38 20,04 0 0 20,04 12 15,13 20 0 35,13 39
24 Baratto, Paolo IT721781 ESP 182,56 30 35,56 0 0 35,56 26 26,73 1 0 27,73 9 42,87 14 0 56,87 34 24,13 2 0 26,13 36 23,27 13 0 36,27 44
25 Rossi, Roberto IT2273 SSP 182,81 34 30,70 2 0 32,70 14 37,72 2 0 39,72 36 36,37 14 0 50,37 17 21,78 2 0 23,78 29 22,24 14 0 36,24 43
26 Karakitsos, Notis IT1618 ESP 183,57 49 27,77 2 0 29,77 9 27,01 4 0 31,01 13 37,30 17 0 54,30 25 18,32 1 0 19,32 8 24,17 25 0 49,17 55
27 Miano, Giacomo IT936221 ESP 186,25 45 27,43 4 3 34,43 21 22,99 17 3 42,99 41 40,34 16 3 59,34 39 23,82 1 0 24,82 30 17,67 7 0 24,67 15
28 Paolino, Saverio IT335296 ESP 188,11 34 38,17 1 0 39,17 34 34,66 1 0 35,66 25 37,01 18 0 55,01 27 22,35 1 0 23,35 25 21,92 13 0 34,92 38
29 Mantegazzini, Carlo IT234064 SSP 189,23 47 31,19 2 0 33,19 16 35,51 1 0 36,51 28 31,52 24 0 55,52 29 23,38 0 0 23,38 26 20,63 20 0 40,63 48
30 Manfredonia, Giampaolo IT667432 SSP 189,36 23 34,44 1 0 35,44 25 38,53 1 0 39,53 35 42,32 19 0 61,32 40 24,05 1 0 25,05 31 27,02 1 0 28,02 24
31 Sandri, Claudio IT2138 CO 189,97 12 42,81 0 0 42,81 39 47,51 3 0 50,51 49 35,26 8 0 43,26 9 32,65 0 0 32,65 51 19,74 1 0 20,74 7
32 Tomesani, Riccardo IT945155 CCP 194,34 49 33,36 8 0 41,36 36 35,05 4 0 39,05 34 33,51 31 0 64,51 43 21,08 2 0 23,08 23 22,34 4 0 26,34 20
33 Della casa, Massimo XXX SSP 196,91 28 36,55 1 0 37,55 29 36,65 1 0 37,65 32 40,85 17 0 57,85 37 31,47 0 0 31,47 50 20,39 9 3 32,39 34
34 Giannicolo, Luigi IT454678 SSP 199,74 38 42,04 8 6 56,04 49 31,98 0 0 31,98 16 31,70 24 0 55,70 30 27,20 0 0 27,20 40 22,82 6 0 28,82 25
35 Lonardi, Maino XXX SSP 200,24 44 32,32 2 0 34,32 20 35,23 2 0 37,23 31 38,06 29 0 67,06 44 22,84 0 0 22,84 22 27,79 11 0 38,79 46
36 Giovannini, Gianni XXX CDP 202,22 23 37,73 2 0 39,73 35 46,92 4 0 50,92 51 41,88 13 0 54,88 26 27,29 2 0 29,29 46 25,40 2 0 27,40 23
37 Rabbi, Francesco IT390106 SSP 203,61 58 33,69 1 0 34,69 22 31,80 4 0 35,80 26 34,40 46 0 80,40 51 28,41 0 0 28,41 45 17,31 7 0 24,31 14
38 piccinini, lorenzo XXX NONE 207,19 35 33,61 0 0 33,61 18 41,19 1 0 42,19 39 43,03 31 0 74,03 48 28,45 0 3 31,45 49 22,91 3 0 25,91 19
39 Silingardi, Andrea XXX SSP 209,80 46 35,01 2 0 37,01 27 29,06 0 0 29,06 11 52,00 30 0 82,00 52 23,58 2 0 25,58 33 24,15 12 0 36,15 42
40 Vannozzi, Michele IT1906 REV 213,72 26 40,22 2 0 42,22 38 37,16 0 0 37,16 30 48,55 15 0 63,55 42 23,60 0 0 23,60 27 38,19 9 0 47,19 54
41 Tonazzi, Vittorio XXX SSP 213,83 37 37,46 0 10 47,46 43 40,01 3 0 43,01 42 36,50 20 0 56,50 32 26,52 1 0 27,52 41 26,34 13 0 39,34 47
42 Rastelli, Gaetano IT411337 CDP 216,11 37 43,14 6 0 49,14 44 53,68 1 0 54,68 53 30,08 23 0 53,08 22 27,26 1 0 28,26 44 24,95 6 0 30,95 32
43 Di Lecce, Luigi IT809968 CCP 217,08 41 47,70 2 0 49,70 45 39,83 0 3 42,83 40 37,95 34 0 71,95 46 22,82 0 0 22,82 21 24,78 5 0 29,78 30
44 Milanti, Maurizio IT846503 ESP 222,38 44 40,57 4 0 44,57 40 41,09 6 0 47,09 47 43,49 12 0 55,49 28 27,08 1 0 28,08 43 26,15 21 0 47,15 53
45 Marsigli, Emanuele IT451271 ESP 239,26 38 49,05 5 0 54,05 47 40,18 1 0 41,18 37 28,76 6 0 34,76 5 35,38 1 0 36,38 52 47,89 25 0 72,89 59
46 Ferrari, Daniele IT788159 SSP 243,60 68 54,06 2 0 56,06 50 39,50 6 0 45,50 45 35,47 52 0 87,47 54 24,38 1 0 25,38 32 22,19 7 0 29,19 28
47 Vancini, Riccardo XXX ESP 243,65 40 38,28 7 0 45,28 42 38,87 8 0 46,87 46 47,01 14 18 79,01 50 25,71 5 0 30,71 47 35,78 6 0 41,78 50
48 Zironi, Mario IT249994 ESP 251,83 107 36,10 14 0 50,10 46 31,40 13 0 44,40 44 33,88 54 0 87,88 55 23,19 0 0 23,19 24 20,26 26 0 46,26 52
49 Bettati, Giovanna XXX SSP 258,72 45 52,58 3 0 55,58 48 45,50 3 0 48,50 48 48,21 26 0 74,21 49 30,83 0 0 30,83 48 33,60 13 3 49,60 56
50 beltrami, sergio XXX NONE 265,92 53 44,69 13 0 57,69 52 45,86 16 5 66,86 57 45,16 21 6 72,16 47 39,95 2 0 41,95 55 26,26 1 0 27,26 22
51 giovannini, nicola XXX NONE 292,65 48 43,87 1 0 44,87 41 60,33 1 0 61,33 55 60,00 27 0 87,00 53 43,97 10 0 53,97 57 36,48 9 0 45,48 51



Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Name Number Division Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
52 Sita, Fabrizio IT142243 PCC 293,10 22 50,29 7 0 57,29 51 83,12 2 0 85,12 58 46,50 3 3 52,50 21 57,16 8 0 65,16 59 31,03 2 0 33,03 36
53 Manini, Daniele XXX SSP 326,78 100 65,58 14 5 84,58 56 41,79 9 0 50,79 50 41,55 55 0 96,55 57 45,98 13 0 58,98 58 26,88 9 0 35,88 41
54 Riccioli, Luca XXX ESP 329,22 32 68,96 1 0 69,96 54 79,01 1 6 86,01 59 69,15 21 0 90,15 56 40,85 1 0 41,85 54 33,25 8 0 41,25 49
55 Bertoni, Gian Luigi IT819150 BUG 347,07 81 69,01 4 0 73,01 55 57,67 3 0 60,67 54 57,62 57 0 114,62 58 37,82 0 0 37,82 53 43,95 17 0 60,95 57
56 Bettati, Alberto It968202 BUG 369,05 71 69,70 0 0 69,70 53 58,91 3 0 61,91 56 67,00 62 0 129,00 59 47,23 0 0 47,23 56 55,21 6 0 61,21 58
- Giannuzzi, Domenico XXX CDP - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
- Camurri, Emanuele IT346393 ESP - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 35,41 3 0 38,41 33 33,99 35 0 68,99 45 18,14 4 0 22,14 19 20,85 8 0 28,85 26
- Catti, Roberto XXX NONE - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
- Borsari, Andrea XXX ESP - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 37,66 6 0 43,66 43 33,29 24 0 57,29 36 24,69 1 0 25,69 34 22,95 14 0 36,95 45
- Baroni, Paolo XXX ESP - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 42,72 11 0 53,72 52 40,01 14 3 57,01 35 25,28 1 0 26,28 38 32,16 3 0 35,16 40
- (DQ) Ippolito, Leonardo XXX SSP - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -


